
 
 
 

                                                                                                    

Nordic Environmental NUcleotide Network 
www.nenun.org 
 

Attendance list – Reykjavik 2011 
 
 
Alexander Eiler, alexander.eiler@ebc.uu.se 
Freshwater Microbial Ecology group 
Department of Ecology & Evolution 
Uppsala University  
 
Andreas Schramm, andreas.schramm@biology.au.dk 
The Molecular Microbial Ecology Group 
Department of Biological Sciences 
Aarhus University 
 
Anne Winding, aw@dmu.dk 
Section of Microbiology 
The Department of Environmental Chemistry and 
Microbiology 
National Environmental Research Institute 
Aarhus University  
 
Antje Gittel, Antje.Gittel@bio.uib.no 
Geomicrobiology group 
Department of Biology 
Centre for Geobiology 
University of Bergen  
 
Åse Frostgård, asa.frostegard@umb.no 
The UMB Nitrogen group 
Norwegian University of Life Sciences 
 
Aura Nousiainen, aura.nousiainen@ymparisto.fi 
Finnish Environment Institute  
 
Barth F. Smets, bfs@env.dtu.dk 
Department of Environmental Engineering 
DTU Environment 
Technical University of Denmark 
 
Binbin Liu, binbin.liu@umb.no 
The UMB Nitrogen group 
Norwegian University of Life Sciences  
 
Björn Berglund, bjorn.berglund@liu.se 
Molecular and medical microbial ecology 
Department of Clinical and Experimental Medicine 
Division of Medical Microbiology 
Linköping University  
 
Carsten Suhr Jacobsen, csj@geus.dk 
Department of Geochemistry 
Geological Survey of Denmark and Greenland 
 
 

 
Dorthe G. Petersen, dorthe.petersen@biology.au.dk 
The Center for Geomicrobiology 
Department of Biological Sciences 
Aarhus University 
 
Erin Seybold, ecseybold@gmail.com 
Arctic microbial ecology 
Department of Arctic and Marine Biology 
University of Tromsø 
 
Erkin Gözdereliler, erg@geus.dk 
Department of Geochemistry 
Geological Survey of Denmark and Greenland 
 
Frederik Nyström, freny877@student.liu.se 
Molecular and medical microbial ecology 
Department of Clinical and Experimental Medicine 
Division of Medical Microbiology 
Linköping University  
 
Hanna Farnelid, hanna.farnelid@lnu.se 
The molecular microbial ecology group 
Marine Biological Laboratory 
University of Copenhagen 
 
Heli Juottonen, heli.juottonen@helsinki.fi 
Molecular Environmental Microbiology Goup 
University of Helsinki  
 
Jacob Bælum, jbae@geus.dk 
Department of Geochemistry 
Geological Survey of Denmark and Greenland 
 
Johanna Sjöstedt, johanna.sjostedt@lnu.se 
The molecular microbial ecology group 
Marine Biological Laboratory 
University of Copenhagen 
 
Kasper Kjeldsen, kasper.kjeldsen@biology.au.dk 
Center for Geomicrobiology 
Department of Biological Sciences 
Aarhus University  
 
Kirsten S. Jørgensen, kirsten.jorgensen@ymparisto.fi 
Finnish Environment Institute  
 



 
 
 

                                                                                                    

Nordic Environmental NUcleotide Network 
www.nenun.org 
 

Kristina Lindströ, kristina.lindstrom@helsinki.fi 
Plant‐Microbe Interaction and Microbial Biodiversity 
group 
Department of Food and Environmental Sciences 
University of Helsinki  
 
Lars Schreiber, lars.schreiber@biology.au.dk 
Center for Geomicrobiology 
Department of Biological Sciences 
Aarhus University  
 
Lise Øvreås, Lise.Ovreas@bio.uib.no 
Geomicrobiology group 
Department of Biology 
Centre for Geobiology 
University of Bergen  
 
Magalí Martí, magali.marti.genero@liu.se 
Molecular and medical microbial ecology 
Department of Clinical and Experimental Medicine 
Division of Medical Microbiology 
Linköping University  
 
Marja Tiirola, marja.tiirola@jyu.fi 
Department of Biological and Environmental Science 
University of Jyväskylä 
 
Mette Haubjerg Nicolaisen, meni@life.ku.dk 
The microbial biotechnology group 
Department of Agriculture and Ecology 
University of Copenhagen. 
 
Mikkel Bentzon‐Tilia, mbentzontilia@bio.ku.dk 
The molecular microbial ecology group 
Marine Biological Laboratory 
University of Copenhagen 
 
Morten Schostag Nielsen, msn@geus.dk 
Department of Geochemistry 
Geological Survey of Denmark and Greenland 
 
Per‐Eric Lindgren, per‐eric.lindgren@liu.se 
Molecular and medical microbial ecology 
Department of Clinical and Experimental Medicine 
Division of Medical Microbiology 
Linköping University  
 
Peter Stougaard, psg@life.ku.dk 
The microbial biotechnology group 
Department of Agriculture and Ecology 
University of Copenhagen 
 
Preben Nielsen, PNie@novozymes.com 
Novozymes 

Sanin Musovic, samu@env.dtu.dk 
Department of Environmental Engineering 
DTU Environment 
Technical University of Denmark 
 
Sari Peura, sari.peura@jyu.fi 
Department of Biological and Environmental Science 
University of Jyväskylä  
 
Shinjini Mukherjee, shinjini.mukherjee@helsinki.fi 
Molecular Environmental Microbiology Goup 
University of Helsinki  
 
Sigmar Karl Stefánsson, sigmar.k.stefansson@matis.is 
Matis 
University of Iceland  
 
Sólveig K. Pétursdóttir, 
solveig.k.petursdottir@matis.is 
Matis 
University of Iceland  
 
Valerie Hubalek, valerie.hubalek@ebc.uu.se 
Freshwater Microbial Ecology group 
Department of Ecology & Evolution 
Uppsala University 
 


